MAILLOT ERABLE

Manyo no sato

> Japanese maples > Acer palmatum

1.5 litres
10 litres
25 litres

3 litres
4 litres

7.5 litres

Description

ref. 635 &

26,50€
115,00€
115,00€
38,00€
45,00€
72,00€

[+] Show on the website

Leaves: pale brown in spring, and then variegated with green on a chocolate
brown background, reddish orange in autumn. The only palmatum variety with

such original colours.

Technical description

Species Acer palmatum

Variety Manyo no sato

Leaf colour Variegated leaves

Leaf shape Made tense

Adult height Between 2 and 4 meters
Shape Fastigiate

Exposure Partial shade


http://www.maillot-erable.com
https://www.maillot-erable.com/en/boutique/37_acer-palmatum/635_manyo-no-sato

