



Manyo no sato

› Japanese maples › Acer palmatum



ref. 635

1.5 litres	26,50€
10 litres	115,00€
25 litres	115,00€
3 litres	38,00€
4 litres	45,00€
7.5 litres	72,00€

[\[+\] Show on the website](#)

Description

Leaves: pale brown in spring, and then variegated with green on a chocolate brown background, reddish orange in autumn. The only palmatum variety with such original colours.

Technical description

Species	Acer palmatum
Variety	Manyo no sato
Leaf colour	Variegated leaves
Leaf shape	Made tense
Adult height	Between 2 and 4 meters
Shape	Fastigiate
Exposure	Partial shade